
Re: Plume Team link incorrect in PR [3 
Martha N Garcia to: Jrodriquez 
C . ~Ransom, Clarice E~, ~Hines, Vic", ~Wainman, Barbara W", "Sogge, 

c. Mark K~ , ~McNutt, Marcia K~, ~Nowakowski , Judy J" 

06/11/201009 :31 AM 

Great, I will be at the NIC til around 10:45, then making my way back to Reston to try and reconstruct the 
trail of video requests to and from BP 

Martha N. Garcia, Chief of Staff 
Senior Advisor for Biology 

u .S. Geological Survey 
12201 Sunrise Valley Drive 
National Center, MS 301 
Reston, VA 20192 
http://biotogy.usgs.gov 

(703) 648-6960 
(703) 648-4039 fax 
mgarcia@usgs.gov 

-----"Rodriguez, Julie" <Julie_Rodriguez@ios.doi.gov>wrote: -----

To: "Garcia, Martha N" <mgarcia@usgs.gov>, "Ransom, Clarice E" <cransom@usgs.gov>, "Hines, Vic" 
<vhines@usgs.gov> 
From: "Rodriguez, Julie" <Julie_Rodriguez@ios.doLgov> 
Date: 06/11/2010 09:16AM 
cc: "Wainman, Barbara W" <bwainman@usgs.gov>, "Sogge, Mark K" <mark_sogge@usgs.gov>, 
"McNutt, Marcia K" <mcnutt@usgs.gov>, "Nowakowski, Judy J" <jnowakowski@usgs.gov> 
Subject: Re: Plume Team link incorrect in PR 

Figuring it out! Will call you as soon as I can. 

From: Martha N Garcia <mgarcia@usgs.gov> 
To : Ransom, Clarice E; Rodriguez, Julie; Hines, Vic 
Cc : Wainman, Barbara W; Sogge, Mark K; McNutt, Marcia K; Nowakowski, Judy J 
Sent: Fri Jun 11 08:46:50 2010 
Subject: Plume Team link incorrect in PR 

t understand the link in the PR regarding the FRTG refers to an internal document as opposed to the 
agreed upon document. Has the link been revised? Thanks 

Martha N. GarCia, Chief of Staff 
Senior Advisor for Biology 

u .S. Geological Survey 
12201 Sunrise Valley Drive 
National Center, MS 301 
Reston, VA 20192 
http://biology.usgs.gov 

(703) 648-6960 
(703) 648-4039 fax 
mgarcia@usgs.gov 


